Sites

Coastal Sites
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Ros an Mhil

Baile na hAbhann
Rusheen Bay
Nimmo’s Pier
Lough Atalia
Kilcaimin Bay
Tawin

Traught and Traught Beach

Inland Sites
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Mionloch (Menlough) and

Gort an Chalaidh (Angliham)
Rostaff Lake

Belclare Turlough

Rahasane Turlough

Lough Rea

Portumna Forest Park

Tower Callow at Banagher

River Suck Callows at Muckanagh
Coole Park M040426
Leitir Creamha Rua (Lettercraffroe)

Connemara National Park

DISCLAIMER

This booklet is merely an information guide and does not act in any way as an
invitation to any person to enter into any of the sites listed in this booklet. While every
care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the compilation of this booklet neither the
writers, steering group or owners of the sites listed can accept responsibility for errors,
omissions or inaccuracies.All information is received in good faith.All liabilities for loss,
disappointment, negligence or any other damage caused by the reliance on
information contained in this booklet, or in the event of bankruptcy or liquidation of
any organisation, company, individual or firm or in the event of any organisation,

Grid Ref.

1965258

L999203

M252230
M301242
M310255
M370210
M300195
M35314]

M285285
M290305
M250490
M380495
M470198
M615155
M837037
N005160
M790505

M063368
L720585

company, individual or firm ceasing to trade, are hereby excluded.
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